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Risultati e Classifica Seconda Categoria Piacenza Girone A 2023/2024

Squadra
Rottofreno
Pontolliese G.
Turris
Podenzano
Vigolzone
Ziano

Niviano
Bobbio Perino
Pittolo
Folgore
Royale Fiore
San Giuseppe
Travese

Bobbio2012

| 4

portale emiliano del calcio

26 Giornata

30/04 Bobbio Perino - Podenzano

30/04 Bobbio2012 - Travese
30/04 Folgore - Niviano

30/04 Pontolliese G. - Rottofreno

30/04 San Giuseppe - Turris
30/04 Vigolzone - Royale Fiore

30/04 Ziano - Pittolo

Pt
53
51
49
46
44
44
39
37
29
27
27
21
12
11

G

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

\%
15
14
14
13
12
12
10
11
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13
18
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GF
57
41
48
60
49
39
61
39
35
32
34
31
20
27

GS
24
20
25
38
37
33
46
43
43
48
52
43
57
64
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